
Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Senior Trail

34 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Beyond Expectation/Best Made MachineSara B Simons1 Lila J Owens $0.00
Justa Machine Jesse Jones2 Emme Grace Graves $0.00
Jimmie Buffet Arturo Maestas3 Hannah Kate Pipkin $0.00
Likely Machine Made Robin Frid4 John B Whitney $0.00
VS Code Of Gold Jeff A Mellott5 Brittany Morgan $0.00
She Had Me At Hello Jesse Jones6 J Michael Vargo $0.00
Tarrzan Duke Williams7 Suzanne Tyler $0.00
Hot Ovations Reid Thomas8 Natalie Hudson $0.00
Kiss Me Im Lazy Bradley D Ost9 Marcia Conley $0.00
Full Drape Reid Thomas10 Heidi Rasor $0.00
Only Rock And Roll William Knabenshue11 Teresa Kohman $0.00
Whiskey Mademefrisky Carson Click12 Andrea S Stubblefield $0.00
Ona Wing An A Prayer Victoria Holt Parker13 Anna Limbird $0.00
Talkin Machine Bradley D Ost14 Darlene E Schwab $0.00
Blaze Me Away Evan Knapp15 Ruth E Knapp $0.00
Moonlightin Arturo Maestas16 Libby Faye Wilhelm $0.00
Invite Mr Good Bar Elizabeth A Knabenshue17 Jo Jo M Logan $0.00
By All Means Alyssa M Casa18 Duke Williams $0.00
Pretty Little Loper Terry Cross19 Toni Hughes $0.00
Not A Average Joe Sara Reuvers20 Ruth Lindley $0.00
Gota Lota Lazy Beth Treptow21 Michele A Brickham $0.00
Willya Be Lazy Arturo Maestas22 Reese Villanueva $0.00
Get Your Shyne On Miya Childers23 Gary & Darcy Stricker $0.00
Un Forgettable Party Miya Childers24 Christina Hansen $0.00
Ima Lazy Cowboy Kaitlyn Bloom25 Kaitlyn Bloom $0.00
To Cool To Be Hot Micah L Hansen25 Addisyn Brooke Albers $0.00
Lopin For Coronas William Knabenshue25 Jamie B Miers $0.00
Amarillo By Moonlite Shannon M Walker25 Estelle McParlan $0.00
Willy Invite Brady Beth Treptow25 Brickham Quarter Horses LLC $0.00
Willy Good Breeze Beth Treptow25 Brickham Quarter Horses LLC $0.00
Sweet Talkin Ride Jesse Jones25 Makenna E Knight $0.00
No Doubt Im Best Reid Thomas25 Bubba Kaufman $0.00
VS Life Support Troy Lehn25 Francesca M Wierda $0.00
KM Certified Best Jesse Jones25 Megan Holtmeyer $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Youth Showmanship At Halter - All Age

18 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Zippo Erins Best Ellie Mortensen1 Rachel Mortensen $0.00
Ima Lazy Cowboy Kaitlyn Bloom2 Kaitlyn Bloom $0.00
Amarillo By Moonlite Estelle McParlan3 Estelle McParlan $0.00
Good At Da Bar Camden Fussell4 Rebecca Fussell $0.00
Pleasure Kruze Carmen Ross5 Carmen Ross $0.00
Open Bar Nicholas Brady Gonifas6 Jessica A Gonifas $0.00
Exclusively Mocca Kayla E Virga7 Kayla E Virga $0.00
Willya Be Lazy Reese Villanueva8 Reese Villanueva $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Junior Trail

17 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Too Lazy To Be Wild Jesse Jones1 Faith Dantona $0.00
Playonhousemoney Micah L Hansen2 R Kirk &/or Debra Sharp $0.00
KB Belles N Whistles Hannah M Lind3 Dawn Marie Papcun $0.00
Ima Southern Thing Colton Pylman4 Steve & Carolynn Alexander $0.00
Im Extremelyschmancy Robin Frid5 Katie Jo Jones $0.00
Luck Of Tha Irish Micah L Hansen6 Christina Hansen $0.00
The After Pardy Brad A Jewett7 Jeff Parduhn 1994 Rev Trust $0.00
HP Magic Mike Blake Weis8 Courtney Archer $0.00
RV Not For Hire Blake Weis8 Evon M Werner $0.00
Hes N Like Flynn Blake Weis8 Megan E Gieringer $0.00
Lumineer Terry Cross8 Gentry L Pickett $0.00
Mylittleredcorvette Buddy B Fisher8 Teresa Stewart $0.00
The Best Thing Colton Pylman8 Jana Whitley $0.00
Hot Impulses Becky George8 Kate Upton $0.00
Ultimate Ryde Robin Frid8 Erika A Bennett $0.00
Heyy Handsome Mark Dunham8 Angela Cook $0.00
Made Me Famous Sara B Simons8 Cathy Ryden $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Amateur Western Horsemanship

17 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Ima Savvy Investment Paige Rogers1 Paige Rogers $0.00
Beyond Expectation/Best Made MachineLila J Owens2 Lila J Owens $0.00
DW Sudden Invitation Ali Eidson3 Ali Eidson $0.00
VS Top Gun Anne Oldfather4 Anne Oldfather $0.00
Dun Ben Noticed Dr Shelley Dawn Grissom5 Dr Shelley Dawn Grissom $0.00
Ultimate Ryde Erika A Bennett6 Erika A Bennett $0.00
Amazin Dream Kaitlyn Renne Smith7 Kaitlyn Renne Smith $0.00
Man Of My Dreamz Kalee Fisher Rupe8 Buddy B Fisher $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Western Horsemanship

17 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Best Dont Doubt Cara Christensen1 Evette M Hart $0.00
A Certain Red Vette Grace Riley2 Walter Hulse $0.00
Good At Da Bar Camden Fussell3 Rebecca Fussell $0.00
Figure On Fancy Annabelle Hulbert4 Lori C Hulbert $0.00
Full Moonlite Kaleigh Bennett5 Mitzi Bennett $0.00
The Iresistable Prez McKenna Hooyer6 McKenna Hooyer $0.00
Inferno Joe Sarah Rose Jons7 Sarah Rose Jons $0.00
Xtremely Sweet Emilee Yost8 Emilee Yost $0.00
Lopin For The Ladys/HeslopinfortheladysAlexa McMerty9 Julianne Hornig $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Junior Trail

16 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Platinum Sensation Buddy B Fisher1 Debra Du Menil $0.00
Ms Extremelyhotchips Reid Thomas2 Natalie Hudson $0.00
Creepin At The Bar Robin Frid3 Jaclyn M White $0.00
Too Lazy To Be Wild Jesse Jones4 Faith Dantona $0.00
Lazy Patrick Jeff A Mellott5 Gabrielle M Lofton $0.00
Luck Of Tha Irish Micah L Hansen6 Christina Hansen $0.00
Hot Impulses Becky George7 Kate Upton $0.00
Playonhousemoney Micah L Hansen8 R Kirk &/or Debra Sharp $0.00
Im Extremelyschmancy Robin Frid9 Katie Jo Jones $0.00
Mylittleredcorvette Buddy B Fisher10 Teresa Stewart $0.00
Lumineer Terry Cross11 Gentry L Pickett $0.00
HP Magic Mike Blake Weis12 Courtney Archer $0.00
Hes N Like Flynn Blake Weis13 Megan E Gieringer $0.00
KM Get In Line Buddy B Fisher13 Arzenet T Burnes $0.00
Ultimate Ryde Robin Frid13 Erika A Bennett $0.00
Made Me Famous Sara B Simons13 Cathy Ryden $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Showmanship At Halter

16 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Moonlightin Libby Faye Wilhelm1 Libby Faye Wilhelm $0.00
Good At Da Bar Camden Fussell2 Rebecca Fussell $0.00
Open Bar Nicholas Brady Gonifas3 Jessica A Gonifas $0.00
Full Moonlite Kaleigh Bennett4 Mitzi Bennett $0.00
Chips Hoofin Slow Simone West5 Simone West $0.00
Best Dont Doubt Cara Christensen6 Evette M Hart $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Amateur Showmanship At Halter

15 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Beyond Expectation/Best Made MachineLila J Owens1 Lila J Owens $0.00
Sweet Talkin Ride Makenna E Knight2 Makenna E Knight $0.00
KM Certified Best Megan Holtmeyer3 Megan Holtmeyer $0.00
Ultimate Ryde Erika A Bennett4 Erika A Bennett $0.00
The Best Thing Nicole Eby5 Jana Whitley $0.00
Ima Savvy Investment Paige Rogers6 Paige Rogers $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Senior Trail

14 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

DW Sudden Invitation Sara B Simons1 Ali Eidson $0.00
Sleepin I Will Be Jesse Jones2 Lena Knight $0.00
Lopin For The Ladys/HeslopinfortheladysMicah L Hansen3 Julianne Hornig $0.00
Venture South Jesse Jones4 Stacy Muzljakovich $0.00
Xtremlysophisticated Troy Lehn5 Pamela Hunter $0.00
Un Forgettable Party Miya Childers6 Christina Hansen $0.00
Zippo Erins Best Bruce Walquist7 Rachel Mortensen $0.00
Martini On The Rox Reid Thomas8 The Keller Family $0.00
Open Bar Miya Childers9 Jessica A Gonifas $0.00
Get Your Shyne On Miya Childers10 Gary & Darcy Stricker $0.00
Willy Invite Brady Beth Treptow11 Brickham Quarter Horses LLC $0.00
Lazy Only Troy Lehn12 D'Lynn Jones $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Youth Western Horsemanship - All Age

14 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Ima Lazy Cowboy Kaitlyn Bloom1 Kaitlyn Bloom $0.00
Amarillo By Moonlite Estelle McParlan2 Estelle McParlan $0.00
Moonlightin Libby Faye Wilhelm3 Libby Faye Wilhelm $0.00
Zippo Erins Best Ellie Mortensen4 Rachel Mortensen $0.00
To Cool To Be Hot Addisyn Brooke Albers5 Addisyn Brooke Albers $0.00
Best Dont Doubt Cara Christensen6 Evette M Hart $0.00
Exclusively Mocca Kayla E Virga7 Kayla E Virga $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Trail

14 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Zippin A Breeze Jeff A Mellott1 Susan Wilson $0.00
Lopin On A Goodbar Micah L Hansen2 Addisyn Brooke Albers $0.00
Good At Da Bar Troy Lehn3 Rebecca Fussell $0.00
Ponderossa Pine Terry Cross4 Gentry L Pickett $0.00
VS Fashion Show Becky George5 Kate Upton $0.00
Who Invited RL James "Jet" E Thompson6 Benjamin G Hirschfeld $0.00
Ona Krymsun Kid Victoria Holt Parker7 Pamela J Hall $0.00
So Dang Lazy Butch Campbell8 Patricia L Clements $0.00
Hot Dashin Miss Bradley D Ost9 Lizabeth Reynolds $0.00
Rumors Inthe Dark William Knabenshue9 Kendra Whitney $0.00
Snap It Send It Charlie Cole9 Bill Baskin & Susan Blackburn $0.00
Gettin Hot Terry Cross9 Barbara D Gonzalez $0.00
No Question Im Lazy Troy Lehn9 Morgan Miller $0.00
VS Top Gun Robin Frid9 Anne Oldfather $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Amateur Trail

12 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Justa Lazy Mouse Christina Hansen1 Christina Hansen $0.00
Beyond Expectation/Best Made MachineLila J Owens2 Lila J Owens $0.00
VS Code Of Gold Brittany Morgan3 Brittany Morgan $0.00
My Dad Is The Best Lindsay Gunderlock Smaltz4 Lindsay Gunderlock Smaltz $0.00
Likely Machine Made John B Whitney5 John B Whitney $0.00
VS Top Gun Anne Oldfather5 Anne Oldfather $0.00
Dun Ben Noticed Dr Shelley Dawn Grissom7 Dr Shelley Dawn Grissom $0.00
Sweet Talkin Ride Makenna E Knight8 Makenna E Knight $0.00
Hes A Dream Weaver Larisa Walker9 Larisa Walker $0.00
Man Of My Dreamz Kalee Fisher Rupe10 Buddy B Fisher $0.00
The Best Thing Nicole Eby11 Jana Whitley $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Ranch Trail

12 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Western Pleasure

11 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Deja Whoo Linda Berwick1 Scott and Linda Berwick $0.00
Made Me Famous Megan Ryden Beal2 Cathy Ryden $0.00
Beyond Expectation/Best Made MachineLila J Owens3 Lila J Owens $0.00
Moonlitesaturdaynite Benjamin G Schoepf4 Rachel A Schoepf $0.00
DW Sudden Invitation Ali Eidson5 Ali Eidson $0.00
Momma I Made It Jamie Radebaugh6 Jamie Radebaugh $0.00
Rumors Inthe Dark Kendra Whitney7 Kendra Whitney $0.00
Itsa Southern Affair China Vogel8 China Vogel $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Western Riding

11 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Goin Nowhere Fast Leonard Berryhill1 Anna and Jimmy Langley $0.00
To Cool To Be Hot Micah L Hansen2 Addisyn Brooke Albers $0.00
Martini On The Rox Reid Thomas3 The Keller Family $0.00
Extremely Principled Jesse Jones4 Elizabeth Bohn $0.00
Lopin For The Ladys/HeslopinfortheladysMicah L Hansen5 Julianne Hornig $0.00
Heyy Handsome Mark Dunham6 Angela Cook $0.00
Im Extremelyschmancy Robin Frid7 Katie Jo Jones $0.00
Biggie Smalls Bradley D Ost8 Big Rock Farms LLC $0.00
Only Rock And Roll William Knabenshue9 Teresa Kohman $0.00
Blaze Me Away Evan Knapp9 Ruth E Knapp $0.00
Megga Machine Ashley N Dunbar-Clock9 Linn K Wyatt $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Youth Trail - All Age

11 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Justa Machine Emme Grace Graves1 Emme Grace Graves $0.00
Ima Lazy Cowboy Kaitlyn Bloom2 Kaitlyn Bloom $0.00
Moonlightin Libby Faye Wilhelm2 Libby Faye Wilhelm $0.00
Amarillo By Moonlite Estelle McParlan4 Estelle McParlan $0.00
Only In Hollywood Miley Adkins5 Miley Adkins $0.00
Interestedin Outlaws Alana Marie Stanton6 Bobbie Jo Stanton $0.00
Zips Making You Look Nicholas Brady Gonifas7 Jessica A Gonifas $0.00
Figure On Fancy Annabelle Hulbert8 Lori C Hulbert $0.00
A Certain Red Vette Grace Riley9 Walter Hulse $0.00
Best Dont Doubt Cara Christensen10 Evette M Hart $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Ranch Riding

11 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Sumac Gunnabeflashy Bud Lyon1 Leslie Vagneur Lange $0.00
Here For The Prizes Bud Lyon2 Thalia Postins $0.00
Voodoo Per Se Bud Lyon3 Cal R Brandt $0.00
This Chics Nite Logan Pluhar4 Four Star Quarter Horses $0.00
Smart Little Lights Butch Campbell5 Patricia L Clements $0.00
Later Haters Logan Pluhar6 Sydney Freeman $0.00
Heiress Cache Mike Moser7 Heather Weisz $0.00
PW Blu Boon Michael Keller8 Janie Dvorak Compton $0.00
Oaks Lil Joe Mike Moser11 Ron & Kerri Garber $0.00
Crowd Pleaser Bud Lyon12 Kerry K Papendick $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

10 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Southernly Dynamic Pamela Becker1 Pamela Becker $0.00
Ima Savvy Investment Paige Rogers2 Paige Rogers $0.00
The Best Thing Nicole Eby3 Jana Whitley $0.00
My Own Cowboy Story Rana Orsan4 Rana Orsan $0.00
Kruze It Or Loze It Michele Hannon5 Michele Hannon $0.00
Zippen In My Sleep Sarah Clymer6 Sarah Clymer $0.00
Why Not Be Lazy Catherine M Seim7 Catherine M Seim $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Select Amateur Western Pleasure

9 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

The Kowboy Code Richard Carr1 Richard and Betty Jo Carr $0.00
Never Have I Ever/Never Had I EverKent Ray Taylor2 Kent Ray Taylor $0.00
Nothinbutlazy Cynthia Cosentino3 Bill and Cindy Cosentino $0.00
Hitt The Jackpot Cynthia Carden4 Cynthia Carden $0.00
Ona Hot Summer Night Deborah Harris5 Deborah Harris $0.00
Natural Born Star Julie L Moreno6 Julie L Moreno $0.00
Pretty Little Loper Toni Hughes7 Toni Hughes $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

9 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Al Ways Couture Kimberly M Roark1 Kimberly M Roark $0.00
Amblin So Lazy Beckie Kerins-Peskin2 Beckie Kerins-Peskin $0.00
Beyond Expectation/Best Made MachineLila J Owens3 Lila J Owens $0.00
DW Sudden Invitation Ali Eidson4 Ali Eidson $0.00
Mr Flamin Forty One Meghan Murphy5 Meghan Murphy $0.00
KM Certified Best Megan Holtmeyer6 Megan Holtmeyer $0.00
Ima Savvy Investment Paige Rogers7 Paige Rogers $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Select Amateur Western Horsemanship

9 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Only Rock And Roll Teresa Kohman1 Teresa Kohman $0.00
Xtremlysophisticated Pamela Hunter2 Pamela Hunter $0.00
Im Best Kerri Garber3 Ron & Kerri Garber $0.00
Gunnz N Roses Kim L Neas4 Kim L Neas $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Select Amateur Trail

9 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Select Amateur Trail

9 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Just Becuz Im Lazy Tamie L Richey1 Tamie L Richey $0.00
Im Best Kerri Garber2 Ron & Kerri Garber $0.00
Theperfectmargarita Kim Bombard3 Kim Bombard $0.00
No Doubt Im Best Bubba Kaufman3 Bubba Kaufman $0.00
Hitt The Jackpot Cynthia Carden5 Cynthia Carden $0.00
Hot Dashin Miss Lizabeth Reynolds6 Lizabeth Reynolds $0.00
Zipping Hot Secret Darlene Kaupke6 Darlene Kaupke $0.00
Zippos Ginger Zee Jarrett Bamburg8 Jarrett Bamburg $0.00
Kiss Me Im Lazy Marcia Conley9 Marcia Conley $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

9 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Al Southern Couture Amanda Nicole Smith1 Amanda Nicole Smith $0.00
Getoutyourcoat Gwen K Olson2 Gwen K Olson $0.00
Zippen In My Sleep Sarah Clymer3 Sarah Clymer $0.00
Slew Of Details Carol Anderson4 Carol Anderson $0.00
Southernly Dynamic Pamela Becker5 Pamela Becker $0.00
Hezsimplythebest Torin Enevoldsen6 Kim Cassingham $0.00
Only Goodness Knows Jenalee Gillespie7 Jenalee Gillespie $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Western Pleasure

9 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Full Moonlite Kaleigh Bennett1 Mitzi Bennett $0.00
Ms Extremelyhotchips Natalie Hudson2 Natalie Hudson $0.00
Jimmie Buffet Hannah Kate Pipkin3 Hannah Kate Pipkin $0.00
Figure On Fancy Annabelle Hulbert4 Lori C Hulbert $0.00
A Certain Red Vette Grace Riley5 Walter Hulse $0.00
The Iresistable Prez McKenna Hooyer6 McKenna Hooyer $0.00
Ima A Cool Chocolate/Ima Cool ChocolateElla Kate Herman7 Superior Care Management LLC $0.00
Definition Of Lazy Ava Glenn8 Ava Glenn $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - All Age

9 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Ima Lazy Cowboy Kaitlyn Bloom1 Kaitlyn Bloom $0.00
Moonlightin Libby Faye Wilhelm2 Libby Faye Wilhelm $0.00
Interestedin Outlaws Alana Marie Stanton3 Bobbie Jo Stanton $0.00
KB Belles N Whistles Elivia Hazel Papcun4 Dawn Marie Papcun $0.00
Exclusively Mocca Kayla E Virga5 Kayla E Virga $0.00
Only In Hollywood Miley Adkins6 Miley Adkins $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Western Horsemanship

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

RL Suddenly Lopin Maria S Salazar1 Maria S Salazar $0.00
Gettin Hot Melissa Wahrmund2 Barbara D Gonzalez $0.00
Ponderossa Pine Gentry L Pickett3 Gentry L Pickett $0.00
Momma I Made It Jamie Radebaugh4 Jamie Radebaugh $0.00
Gota Goodthing Going Tony J Anderman5 Tony J Anderman $0.00
Amblin So Lazy Beckie Kerins-Peskin6 Beckie Kerins-Peskin $0.00
Hollywood Nitez Whitney Vicars7 Whitney Vicars $0.00
Creepin At The Bar Jaclyn M White8 Jaclyn M White $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Ranch Riding

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

CTC Cotton Socks Bud Lyon1 Carlton & Dr Khris Crowe $0.00
Pale In Comparision Bud Lyon2 S Lynn Walker $0.00
Inferno Joe Taylor Fedor3 Sarah Rose Jons $0.00
Donatella Style Rusty Dare5 Michell Anne Kimball $0.00
ChillinLikeAVillain Logan Pluhar6 Kim & Bud Lyon $0.00
Steviemorgansands Logan Pluhar7 Kristy and Patrick Sands $0.00
Gunna Light My Fire Mike Moser8 Whitney Leigh St John $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Select Amateur Showmanship At Halter

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Theperfectmargarita Kim Bombard1 Kim Bombard $0.00
Theonlykisstoenvy/The Only Kiss To EnvyMary Alice Nielson2 Caroline Nielson $0.00
Sleepin I Will Be Lena Knight3 Lena Knight $0.00
No Doubt Im Best Bubba Kaufman4 Bubba Kaufman $0.00
Made Ta Order Doreen L Earl5 Doreen L Earl $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Senior Western Riding

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Beyond Expectation/Best Made MachineSara B Simons1 Lila J Owens $0.00
Amarillo By Moonlite Shannon M Walker2 Estelle McParlan $0.00
VS Fashion Show Colton Pylman3 Kate Upton $0.00
Whiskey Mademefrisky Carson Click4 Andrea S Stubblefield $0.00
Pretty Little Loper Terry Cross5 Toni Hughes $0.00
Rumors Inthe Dark William Knabenshue6 Kendra Whitney $0.00
Full Drape Reid Thomas7 Heidi Rasor $0.00
Kiss Me Im Lazy Carter Stephenson8 Marcia Conley $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Western Horsemanship

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Rumors Haz It Tiffanie Burya1 Tiffanie Burya $0.00
No Question Im Lazy Morgan Miller2 Morgan Miller $0.00
Hes N Like Flynn Megan E Gieringer3 Megan E Gieringer $0.00
My Own Cowboy Story Rana Orsan4 Rana Orsan $0.00
VS Ride The Line Lindsey Sue York5 Brenda Sue Salsbury $0.00
Southernly Dynamic Pamela Becker6 Pamela Becker $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Xtremely Sweet Emilee Yost1 Emilee Yost $0.00
VS Code Theodore/VS Code TedAinsley Pick2 Ainsley Pick $0.00
Definition Of Lazy Ava Glenn3 Ava Glenn $0.00
Good At Da Bar Camden Fussell4 Rebecca Fussell $0.00
VS Fire N Ice Julia Lillie Woulds5 Woulds Way LLC $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Western Pleasure

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Never Have I Ever/Never Had I EverRobert J King1 Kent Ray Taylor $0.00
Nothinbutlazy Blair Townsend2 Bill and Cindy Cosentino $0.00
Pretty Little Loper Terry Cross3 Toni Hughes $0.00
Rumors Inthe Dark William Knabenshue4 Kendra Whitney $0.00
Ona Krymsun Kid Victoria Holt Parker5 Pamela J Hall $0.00
Babby Got Batt Alison Muzyka6 Jennifer Jackson $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Showmanship At Halter

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

One Exclusive Cookie Anne Oldfather1 Anne Oldfather $0.00
Hollywood Nitez Whitney Vicars2 Whitney Vicars $0.00
Momma I Made It Jamie Radebaugh3 Jamie Radebaugh $0.00
Likely Machine Made John B Whitney4 John B Whitney $0.00
RL Suddenly Lopin Maria S Salazar5 Maria S Salazar $0.00
Ponderossa Pine Gentry L Pickett6 Gentry L Pickett $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Ranch Riding

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Thank Mi Later Bud Lyon1 Thalia Postins $0.00
Pale In Comparision Bud Lyon2 S Lynn Walker $0.00
CTC Cotton Socks Bud Lyon3 Carlton & Dr Khris Crowe $0.00
PW Blu Boon Michael Keller4 Janie Dvorak Compton $0.00
Shes Willy Awesome Butch Campbell6 Patricia L Clements $0.00
ChillinLikeAVillain Logan Pluhar8 Bud Lyon $0.00
Gunna Light My Fire Mike Moser11 Whitney Leigh St John $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Western Pleasure 

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Deja Whoo Angie Rigdon Cannizzaro1 Scott and Linda Berwick $0.00
Made Me Famous Sara B Simons2 Cathy Ryden $0.00
Made To Ride Robert J King3 Round Meadow Ranch Equine LLC $0.00
Platinum Sensation Buddy B Fisher4 Debra Du Menil $0.00
Butch Cassidie Jesse Jones5 Patricia Lennon $0.00
The Perfect Illusion Mary Alice Nielson6 Mary Alice Nielson $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Select Amateur Western Horsemanship

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Kiss Me Im Lazy Marcia Conley1 Marcia Conley $0.00
Theperfectmargarita Kim Bombard2 Kim Bombard $0.00
Hitt The Jackpot Cynthia Carden3 Cynthia Carden $0.00
Why Not Be Lazy Catherine M Seim4 Catherine M Seim $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Select Amateur Showmanship At Halter

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Theperfectmargarita Kim Bombard1 Kim Bombard $0.00
Babby Got Batt Jennifer Jackson2 Jennifer Jackson $0.00
Hez Simply Western April Gentry3 April Gentry $0.00
A Potential Mechanic Marcia Kurcz4 Marcia Kurcz $0.00
No Doubt Im Best Bubba Kaufman5 Bubba Kaufman $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Showmanship At Halter

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Southernly Dynamic Pamela Becker1 Pamela Becker $0.00
Hes N Like Flynn Megan E Gieringer2 Megan E Gieringer $0.00
Heavensent Hotrod Amanda K Jacobson3 Amanda K Jacobson $0.00
My Own Cowboy Story Rana Orsan4 Rana Orsan $0.00
Willy Worth It Loni A Brewster5 Loni A Brewster $0.00
Too Lazy To Be Wild Faith Dantona6 Faith Dantona $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Western Riding

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Justa Machine Jesse Jones1 Emme Grace Graves $0.00
Gettin Hot Terry Cross2 Barbara D Gonzalez $0.00
Ponderossa Pine Terry Cross3 Gentry L Pickett $0.00
Snap It Send It Charlie Cole3 Bill Baskin & Susan Blackburn $0.00
Zippin A Breeze Charlie Cole3 Susan Wilson $0.00
Krymsun Kryptonite Terry Cross3 Melissa Wahrmund $0.00
No Question Im Lazy Troy Lehn3 Morgan Miller $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com



Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Trail - All Age

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

To Cool To Be Hot Addisyn Brooke Albers1 Addisyn Brooke Albers $0.00
Lopin On A Goodbar Addisyn Brooke Albers2 Addisyn Brooke Albers $0.00
Hot Ovations Natalie Hudson3 Natalie Hudson $0.00
VS Highroller Elizabeth Lauren Marmor4 Elizabeth Lauren Marmor $0.00
Who Invited RL Ada G Hirschfeld5 Benjamin G Hirschfeld $0.00
Figure On Fancy Annabelle Hulbert6 Lori C Hulbert $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Western Pleasure - All Age

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

To Cool To Be Hot Addisyn Brooke Albers1 Addisyn Brooke Albers $0.00
Full Moonlite Kaleigh Bennett2 Mitzi Bennett $0.00
Justa Machine Emme Grace Graves3 Emme Grace Graves $0.00
Amarillo By Moonlite Estelle McParlan4 Estelle McParlan $0.00
VS Bettin On Red Caroline Lynn Herman5 Superior Care Management LLC $0.00
Who Invited RL Ada G Hirschfeld6 Benjamin G Hirschfeld $0.00
Only In Hollywood Miley Adkins7 Miley Adkins $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Select Amateur Western Horsemanship

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Only One Request Scott Allen Reinartz1 Scott Allen Reinartz $0.00
Mugg Shot Jacqueline S Marlow2 Jacqueline S Marlow $0.00
Zippin A Breeze Susan Wilson3 Susan Wilson $0.00
Hez Simply Western April Gentry4 April Gentry $0.00
Lopin Makes Me Lazy Sharon J Forbes-Hanks5 Sharon J Forbes-Hanks $0.00
Al B Making Memories Leena Volmer6 Leena Volmer $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Hunter Under Saddle

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Southern Wise Stacy Huls1 Jeannie Schmidt $0.00
Im Always Sleepy Jesse Jones2 Rebecca Edward $0.00
Hot Dig It Farley M McLendon3 Rebecca Edward $0.00
Nuthin To It Colton Pylman4 Deborah Jury $0.00
Al Southern Couture Michaela Darroh5 Amanda Nicole Smith $0.00
Isle Be The Best Shannon Gillespie6 Elizabeth Juette $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Trail

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

My Dad Is The Best Charlie Cole1 Lindsay Gunderlock Smaltz $0.00
Justa Lazy Mouse Micah L Hansen2 Christina Hansen $0.00
Made It In Time Bradley D Ost3 Morgan Miller $0.00
Lopin Makes Me Lazy John Briggs4 Sharon J Forbes-Hanks $0.00
Megga Machine Ashley N Dunbar-Clock5 Linn K Wyatt $0.00
Secret Finale Bradley D Ost6 Ardy L Germaine $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

VS Code Theodore/VS Code TedAinsley Pick1 Ainsley Pick $0.00
Definition Of Lazy Ava Glenn2 Ava Glenn $0.00
Pleasure Kruze Carmen Ross3 Carmen Ross $0.00
The Iresistable Prez McKenna Hooyer4 McKenna Hooyer $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Hunter Under Saddle - All Age

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Amarillo By Moonlite Estelle McParlan1 Estelle McParlan $0.00
Good At Da Bar Camden Fussell2 Rebecca Fussell $0.00
VS Code Theodore/VS Code TedAinsley Pick3 Ainsley Pick $0.00
Only In Hollywood Miley Adkins4 Miley Adkins $0.00
Hes Not Justa Rumor Lily Caroline Corbin5 Victoria Corbin $0.00
KB Belles N Whistles Elivia Hazel Papcun6 Dawn Marie Papcun $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Select Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Im Always Sleepy Kim Lindsey1 Rebecca Edward $0.00
Nuthin To It Deborah Jury2 Deborah Jury $0.00
Why Not Be Lazy Catherine M Seim3 Catherine M Seim $0.00
Al B Making Memories Leena Volmer4 Leena Volmer $0.00
Makin It On Instinct Shelley Nuhn Shepherd5 Shelley Nuhn Shepherd $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Select Amateur Ranch Riding

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Chex Out My Dough Kerry K Papendick1 Kerry K Papendick $0.00
Oaks Lil Joe Ron Garber2 Ron & Kerri Garber $0.00
Kachina Tag N Chex Dana E Wiebe3 Dana E Wiebe $0.00
Voodoo Per Se Cal R Brandt4 Cal R Brandt $0.00
Crowd Pleaser Kerry K Papendick5 Kerry K Papendick $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Southern Wise Jeannie Schmidt1 Jeannie Schmidt $0.00
Al Southern Couture Amanda Nicole Smith2 Amanda Nicole Smith $0.00
Al Ways Couture Kimberly M Roark3 Kimberly M Roark $0.00
DW Sudden Invitation Ali Eidson4 Ali Eidson $0.00
Ima Savvy Investment Paige Rogers5 Paige Rogers $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Trail

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Creepin At The Bar Jaclyn M White1 Jaclyn M White $0.00
Ponderossa Pine Gentry L Pickett2 Gentry L Pickett $0.00
Joe Sudden Jaclyn M White2 Jaclyn M White $0.00
Gettin Hot Melissa Wahrmund4 Barbara D Gonzalez $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Western Riding

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

VS Top Gun Anne Oldfather1 Anne Oldfather $0.00
Theonlykisstoenvy/The Only Kiss To EnvyAlysia Nielson2 Caroline Nielson $0.00
Dun Ben Noticed Dr Shelley Dawn Grissom3 Dr Shelley Dawn Grissom $0.00
Gettin Hot Melissa Wahrmund4 Barbara D Gonzalez $0.00
Ponderossa Pine Gentry L Pickett5 Gentry L Pickett $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Hunter Under Saddle

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Hot Dig It Farley M McLendon1 Rebecca Edward $0.00
Getoutyourcoat Alyse B Roberts2 Gwen K Olson $0.00
Ima Southern Gent Colton Pylman3 Becky George $0.00
Al Southern Couture Michaela Darroh4 Amanda Nicole Smith $0.00
Makin It On Instinct Shelley Nuhn Shepherd5 Shelley Nuhn Shepherd $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Western Riding

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

No Question Im Lazy Morgan Miller1 Morgan Miller $0.00
Talkin Machine Darlene E Schwab2 Darlene E Schwab $0.00
Mugg Shot Jacqueline S Marlow3 Jacqueline S Marlow $0.00
My Own Cowboy Story Rana Orsan4 Rana Orsan $0.00
Kiss Me Im Lazy Marcia Conley5 Marcia Conley $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Trail

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Best Dont Doubt Cara Christensen1 Evette M Hart $0.00
Good At Da Bar Camden Fussell2 Rebecca Fussell $0.00
Exclusively Mocca Kayla E Virga3 Kayla E Virga $0.00
See My Shiny Hiney Emerson Knabenshue4 Dr Shelley Dawn Grissom $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Hunter Under Saddle

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

PSU Only The Blues Troy Lehn1 Leslie Ann Reynolds $0.00
Code Thirty Victoria Holt Parker2 Victoria Holt Parker $0.00
Getoutyourcoat Alyse B Roberts3 Gwen K Olson $0.00
Only Roger Kevin Dukes4 Marilyn L Swick $0.00
Un Forgettable Party Miya Childers5 Christina Hansen $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Western Horsemanship - All Age

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

VS Born To Be Good Carley Rutledge1 Laurie Rutledge $0.00
Who Invited RL Ada G Hirschfeld2 Benjamin G Hirschfeld $0.00
Interestedin Outlaws Alana Marie Stanton3 Bobbie Jo Stanton $0.00
VS Highroller Elizabeth Lauren Marmor4 Elizabeth Lauren Marmor $0.00
Hot Ovations Natalie Hudson5 Natalie Hudson $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Ranch Riding

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

One Stormy Nite Sarah Rose Jons1 Sotol Investments LLC $0.00
Inferno Joe Sarah Rose Jons2 Sarah Rose Jons $0.00
Shining At Nite Sarah Rose Jons3 Sarah Rose Jons $0.00
PS Remington Kennedy Beltz4 Kennedy Beltz $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Select Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Al B Making Memories Leena Volmer1 Leena Volmer $0.00
Mugg Shot Jacqueline S Marlow2 Jacqueline S Marlow $0.00
Gunnz N Roses Kim L Neas3 Kim L Neas $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Select Amateur Ranch Trail

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Select Amateur Showmanship At Halter

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Only One Request Scott Allen Reinartz1 Scott Allen Reinartz $0.00
Al B Making Memories Leena Volmer2 Leena Volmer $0.00
Mugg Shot Jacqueline S Marlow3 Jacqueline S Marlow $0.00
Lopin Makes Me Lazy Sharon J Forbes-Hanks4 Sharon J Forbes-Hanks $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Select Amateur Western Pleasure

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Venture South Stacy Muzljakovich1 Stacy Muzljakovich $0.00
Just Becuz Im Lazy Tamie L Richey2 Tamie L Richey $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com



Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Trail

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Rumors Haz It Tiffanie Burya1 Tiffanie Burya $0.00
Lopin For The Ladys/HeslopinfortheladysJulianne Hornig2 Julianne Hornig $0.00
Zippen In My Sleep Sarah Clymer3 Sarah Clymer $0.00
My Own Cowboy Story Rana Orsan4 Rana Orsan $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Walk Trot Horsemanship

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Heavensent Hotrod Amanda K Jacobson1 Amanda K Jacobson $0.00
Miss Southern Dream Alysha Ruffatto2 Alysha Ruffatto $0.00
Whoose On First Leane K Capps3 Leane K Capps $0.00
Zipping Lazy Laura Hulse4 Laura Hulse $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Western Riding - All Age

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Only In Hollywood Miley Adkins1 Miley Adkins $0.00
Amarillo By Moonlite Estelle McParlan2 Estelle McParlan $0.00
A Certain Red Vette Grace Riley3 Walter Hulse $0.00
VS Highroller Elizabeth Lauren Marmor4 Elizabeth Lauren Marmor $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Senior Working Western Rail

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Crowd Pleaser Bud Lyon1 Kerry K Papendick $0.00
PW Blu Boon Michael Keller2 Janie Dvorak Compton $0.00
Heiress Cache Mike Moser3 Heather Weisz $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Select Amateur Working Western Rail

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Oaks Lil Joe Ron Garber1 Ron & Kerri Garber $0.00
Crowd Pleaser Kerry K Papendick2 Kerry K Papendick $0.00
Pale In Comparision S Lynn Walker3 S Lynn Walker $0.00
Heza Good Gangsta Darlene Kaupke4 Darlene Kaupke $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Select Amateur Trail

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Zippin A Breeze Susan Wilson1 Susan Wilson $0.00
Hez Rated R Paula Stewart Croix2 Paula Stewart Croix $0.00
Proud Marey Jodie Nolen3 2 N Land & Cattle Company Inc $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Select Amateur Western Riding

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Hez Simply Western April Gentry1 April Gentry $0.00
Zippin A Breeze Susan Wilson2 Susan Wilson $0.00
Only One Request Scott Allen Reinartz2 Scott Allen Reinartz $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Western Pleasure

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Full Moonlite Shannon Gillespie1 Mitzi Bennett $0.00
KM Get In Line Buddy B Fisher2 Arzenet T Burnes $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Walk Trot Western Pleasure

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Miss Southern Dream Alysha Ruffatto1 Alysha Ruffatto $0.00
Battin On Slow Tammy Sanders2 Tammy Sanders $0.00
Zipping Lazy Laura Hulse3 Laura Hulse $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Western Pleasure

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Impulse Of Hope Katie D Tellor1 Tellor Ventures LLC $0.00
Whoose On First Leane K Capps2 Leane K Capps $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Western Riding

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

A Certain Red Vette Grace Riley1 Walter Hulse $0.00
To Cool To Be Hot Addisyn Brooke Albers2 Addisyn Brooke Albers $0.00
Lopin For The Ladys/HeslopinfortheladysAlexa McMerty3 Julianne Hornig $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Ranch Trail

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Showmanship At Halter - All Age

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

VS Born To Be Good Carley Rutledge1 Laurie Rutledge $0.00
Interestedin Outlaws Alana Marie Stanton2 Bobbie Jo Stanton $0.00
Who Invited RL Ada G Hirschfeld3 Benjamin G Hirschfeld $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Junior Working Western Rail

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Pale In Comparision Bud Lyon1 S Lynn Walker $0.00
Gunna Light My Fire Mike Moser2 Whitney Leigh St John $0.00
Donatella Style Rusty Dare3 Michell Anne Kimball $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Ranch Trail

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Amblin So Lazy Ella Peskin1 Beckie Kerins-Peskin $0.00
Hot In My Blue Jeans Finley Faith Magdeburg2 Finley Faith Magdeburg $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 3 Youth Working Western Rail

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Inferno Joe Sarah Rose Jons1 Sarah Rose Jons $0.00
PS Remington Kennedy Beltz2 Kennedy Beltz $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Ranch Riding

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Western Riding

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Im Extremelyschmancy Robin Frid1 Katie Jo Jones $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Ranch Riding

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Do Not Over Spin Cailyn Simonis1 Cailyn Simonis $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Walk Trot Western Horsemanship

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Hot In My Blue Jeans Finley Faith Magdeburg1 Finley Faith Magdeburg $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com



Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle - All Age

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Hot In My Blue Jeans Finley Faith Magdeburg1 Finley Faith Magdeburg $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Walk Trot Western Pleasure - All Age

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Hot In My Blue Jeans Finley Faith Magdeburg1 Finley Faith Magdeburg $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle 

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Ranch Riding

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

February 12, 2023The Prairie Classic AQHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com


